The Economist/YouGov Poll
May 25 - 28, 2024 - 1748 U.S. Adult citizens

Sample 1748 U.S. Adult citizens
Conducted May 25 - 28, 2024
Margin of Error  +3.1%

1. Would you say things in this country today are...

Generally headed in the right direction ... 22%
Off onthe wrong track ... ..o 68%
Ot SUIE e e 10%

2. Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following people?

Some-
Some- what
Very what unfavor-  Very unfa-  Unfavor- Don’t
favorable  favorable  Favorable able vorable able know
Samuel Alito 12% 13% 26% 10% 23% 33% 1%
Clarence Thomas 17% 14% 31% 10% 32% 1% 28%

3. Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following people?

Some-

Some- what
Very what unfavor-  Very unfa-  Unfavor- Don'’t
favorable  favorable  Favorable able vorable able know
Donald Trump 25% 16% 1% 8% 47% 55% 3%
Robert Menendez 2% 6% 8% 12% 27% 39% 53%
Tom Cotton 8% 11% 19% 9% 19% 28% 52%
Doug Burgum 5% 10% 14% 8% 12% 20% 65%
Marco Rubio 10% 19% 29% 16% 26% 42% 30%
Tim Scott 12% 16% 28% 10% 21% 30% 1%

4. Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following people?

Some-
Some- what

Very what unfavor-  Very unfa-  Unfavor- Don’t
favorable  favorable  Favorable able vorable able know

Joe Biden 18% 22% 39% 13% 46% 58% 2%

Kamala Harris 16% 22% 37% 13% 43% 56% 7%
Mike Johnson 7% 20% 27% 18% 20% 38% 35%
Mitch McConnell 3% 14% 16% 23% 42% 65% 18%
Chuck Schumer 11% 19% 30% 14% 32% 46% 24%

Hakeem Jeffries 14% 13% 27% 11% 18% 29% 44%
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5. How important are the following issues to you?

Very Somewhat Not very Unimpor-
Important  Important  Important  Important tant

Jobs and the economy 71% 25% 96% 3% 1%

Immigration 53% 30% 83% 14% 4%

Climate change and the

environment 43% 26% 68% 17% 15%

Foreign policy 44% 40% 84% 12% 4%

National Security 62% 28% 90% 8% 3%

Education 59% 31% 90% 7% 3%

Health care 69% 25% 94% 5% 1%

Taxes and government

spending 61% 31% 91% 7% 2%

Abortion 48% 28% 76% 14% 10%

Civil rights 56% 31% 86% 9% 4%

Civil liberties 53% 35% 87% 9% 4%

Guns 56% 26% 82% 12% 6%

Crime 59% 30% 90% 9% 2%

Criminal justice reform 41% 41% 82% 15% 4%

Inflation/prices 76% 18% 94% 5% 1%

6. Which of these is the most important issue for you?

INfl At ON PrICES e e 22%
Health Care ... e 11%
IMIgrat ON Lo 11%
Jobs and the economy ... . 11%
Climate change and the environment ... ... e 8%
2 o T 1o ) o 8%
VIl FIGNES o 5%
Taxes and government SPending . ......ceeirin i 5%
NatioNal SECUNTY ..ttt ettt 4%
GUNS e 4%
EdUCAtION .o e 3%
(O 1810 T= = 3%
O] 2 T 3%
FOreigN POLICY .ttt 1%
Criminal Justice reform ... 1%

Not
Important

4%
17%

32%
16%
10%
10%
6%

9%
24%
14%
13%
18%
10%
18%

6%
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7. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as President?

S ONGlY @PPIOVE .. e 14%
SOMEWNAL APPIOVE ..t e 24%
AP OV 38%
Somewhat diSAPPIOVE ...ttt e 13%
Strongly disapprove . ... 45%
DS AP P OV ...t e 58%
Ot SUNE e e 4%

8. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling these specific issues?

Some-
Some- what Strongly

Strongly what disap- disap- Disap-

approve approve Approve prove prove prove
Jobs and the economy 17% 21% 38% 13% 42% 55%
Climate change and the
environment 14% 24% 38% 14% 33% 47%
Taxes and government
spending 1% 20% 31% 14% 45% 59%
Abortion 16% 22% 38% 14% 34% 48%
Civil rights 13% 25% 38% 14% 33% 47%
Civil liberties 12% 25% 37% 14% 33% 47%
Guns 11% 22% 32% 16% 38% 54%
Crime 11% 22% 33% 14% 40% 54%
Inflation/prices 10% 19% 29% 15% 49% 64%

9. Overall, do you approve or disapprove of the way that the United States Congress is handling its job?

T (0] aTe ] 1A= o] o] 017 2%
SOMEWNAL APPIOVE ..ottt e e e 9%
AP PIOV 11%
Neither approve Nor diSAPPrOVE . ... ..ttt e 19%
Somewhat diSAPPIOVE .. ..o e 26%
SIrONGlY diSAPPIOVE .. 35%
DS AP P OV ... e 61%
Ot SUIE e e 8%

No
opinion
6%

15%

10%
14%
15%
16%
14%
13%
70/0

10. If the elections for U.S. Congress were being held today, who would you vote for in the district where you live?

Asked of registered voters

The Democratic Party candidate ........ ... 44%
The Republican Party candidate ....... ... e 42%
L 1 = 1%
N Ot SUIE ottt e e e e e e e 10%
FWOUID NOt VOTE . e e e e e e e 3%
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11. How much attention have you been paying to the 2024 election campaign for president?

N 1o | 39%
SOOI ot e e 30%
ONly @ e e e 19%
NONE at all ... 12%

12. How likely are you to vote in the presidential election in November 20247
Asked of registered voters

Definitely Will VOte ... e 82%
Probably Will vote ... .. 11%
EVeN ChanCe ... e 4%
Probably Wont VOte ... e 2%
Definitely Won't VOte ... e 1%

13. How enthusiastic are you about voting for president in the upcoming election in November?

Extremely enthusiastic ... 28%
Very enthusiastic ... ..o 14%
Somewhat enthusiastic ... i e 19%
NOt 100 enthuSIastiC ... .o e e 18%
Not at all enthusiastic ... ... e 22%

14. In November 2024, who do you plan to vote for in the presidential election?
Asked of registered voters

JOB BidEN o 40%
DoNald TrUMD e 41%
Robert F. Kennedy, Jr. ... 4%
Jill S BIN o 1%
CornEl WSt e e 1%
L0 1 =T 1%
FWOUId NOt VOt . e e e e e e e e e 2%
Nt SUIE o e e e e e 10%

15. Would you say you are mostly voting FOR Joe Biden or AGAINST Donald Trump?

Asked of registered voters who say they would vote for Joe Biden if an election were held today

I'm mostly voting FOR Joe Biden ... ... 49%
I’'m mostly voting AGAINST Donald Trump  ..oovne e e et eaeeas 49%
N O SUNE o e 2%

16. Would you say you are mostly voting FOR Donald Trump or AGAINST Joe Biden?

Asked of registered voters who say they would vote for Donald Trump if an election were held today
I'm mostly voting FOR Donald TrumpP ..ot 72%
I’'m mostly voting AGAINST Joe Biden ... e 26%
N O SUNE e 1%
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17. Regardless of who you prefer, who do you think would win the presidential election if Joe Biden were the
Democratic candidate and Donald Trump were the Republican candidate?

JOB BidEN o 32%
Donald TrUMD o e 42%
NOt SUIE .o 26%

18. Would you say Joe Biden is a strong or a weak leader?

Y= V2= o T 12%
SOMEWNAL SIrONG .ttt e 24%
SOMEWNAL WEAK ..ottt e e e 19%
VB Y WK .ottt e 45%

19. Regardless of whether you agree with him, do you like or dislike Joe Biden as a person?

LiKE @ 10t oo e 19%
Like somewhat . ... e 17%
Neither like nor disliKe . ... i e et et 18%
Dislike sOmMeWhat . ... e 9%
DisSlKe @ 10t . e 33%
N o) 11 4%

20. Would you say Donald Trump is a strong or a weak leader?

RV =T 781 oo 34%
SOMEWNAL SITONG ..ttt 24%
SOMEWNAL WEAK ..ottt 11%
VO WK .ottt e 32%

21. Regardless of whether you agree with him, do you like or dislike Donald Trump as a person?

LiKE @ 1Ot oo e 16%
Like somewhat ... e 13%
Neither like Nor disliKe ... ..o e et e 14%
Dislike SOMEWhat ... 10%
DisliKe @ 10t .o e 44%
N Ot SUIE ottt e e e e e 3%

22. Would you say that Joe Biden legitimately won the 2020 election, or not?

Biden legitimately won the election ... 67%
Biden did NOT legitimately win the election .......... ... . i, 33%

23. If you had to choose, would you rather have a president who...

Compromises to get things done. ... i e 56%
Sticks to their principles, no matter what. ... . 44%
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24. Which comes closest to your view?
Our lives are threatened by terrorists, criminals, and illegal immigrants and our priority should

be 1o protect OUISEIVES. .. .o 41%
It's a big, beautiful world, mostly full of good people, and we must find a way to embrace each
other and not allow ourselves to become isolated. .............. ... ... i, 45%
N Ot SUIE Lttt e e e e e 14%

25. Do you feel that things in this country these days are:

UNEr CONTIOl o e e e e 16%
OUL Of CONTIOl .. e e e e e s 70%
Ot UM ettt e e e e e e e e 14%

26. Overall, do you think the economy is getting better or worse?

Getting DetEr .. 16%
ADOUL the SaME . 23%
GtliNg WO S ot 57%
N Ot SUIE ottt e e e e e e i 4%

27. Would you say that you and your family are...

Better off financially than you were ayearago ...........coiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e, 13%
About the same financially as you were ayearago ...........c..oeoiriiiiiininnenenannen. 38%
Worse off financially than you were ayear ago ..........c.ouiiiiiiiiii i 45%
N O SUNE ot e e e 4%

28. In the Israeli-Palestinian conflict, are your sympathies more with...?

THE ISrAElIS ..ot 32%
ADOUL BQUAl .. e 26%
The Palestinians . ... e 17%
N Ot SUIE ottt e e e e e e e 26%

29. Which comes closest to your view of what the ultimate goal of Israel’s ground invasion in Gaza should be?

Immediate Ceasefire ... ..o e 23%
Targeted raids to recover hostages ... e 8%
Defeating Hamas and then pullingout of Gaza ..., 11%
Defeating Hamas and giving control of Gaza to the Palestinian Authority or some other group

......................................................................................... 14%
Defeating Hamas and occupying Gaza ............oeuiuiiiiniiiii i 12%
N O SUNE . e 32%
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30. If Israel defeats Hamas, what do you think is most likely to happen? Will Israel...

PUIl Ut Of GazZa ... .ottt e e e e e 9%
Give control of Gaza to the Palestinian Authority or some othergroup ................... 14%
Continue 0CCUPYING GAZA ...\ e ittt et 34%
N Ot SUIE .ottt e e e e e e e 43%

31. Do you think Palestinians should or should not have their own state?
Adapted from a 2009 Fox News/Opinion Dynamics poll question

SNOUId o 46%
ShoUIA MOt .o 16%
DOt KNMOW oo e 39%

32. Do you think Israel has violated any international laws in Gaza?

D (== 35%
N O et 28%
N Ot SUIE ettt e e et e e e e e e 37%

33. To what extent, if at all, do you think that recent pro-Palestinian protests in the U.S. have had an impact on
Israel’s approach in Gaza?

A Mg Or IMPACT ..t e 7%
A MiNOr IMPACT . e 20%
AN o TN T3 30 F= T 41%
N O SUNE . e e 32%

34. How much have you heard about the hush-money case against Donald Trump, in which he is facing 34
charges, including for falsifying business records to reimburse his lawyer for payments made to an adult film
actress?

A Ot o e 47%
A e o 43%
Nothing at all .. ... e 10%

35. Do you think that the investigations in the hush-money case against Trump have been conducted fairly or
unfairly?

= 1 43%
UN @ity 35%
1N o =T 22%

36. How serious is the hush-money case against Donald Trump?

RV =T VAT o U 31%
SomeEWhat SEIHOUS ... i e 22%
I o A=Y o VY= g o 1= 13%
NOt Serious at all ... e 22%
N Ot SUIE ittt e e et e e e 12%
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37. Do you think that Donald Trump should be convicted of a crime in the hush-money case?

R (= 46%
N O e e 38%
N Ot SUIE ottt e e e e e e e 17%

38. Do you think that Donald Trump will be convicted of a crime in the hush-money case?

D (== 23%
N O e 36%
Ot SUIE ettt e e e e e 40%

39. If Trump is convicted in the hush-money case, what effect do you think this will have on his chances in this
year’s presidential election?

VY POSIHIVE . e 10%
SomeWhat POSItIVE ... .. e 9%
NO EffEC 30%
Somewhat Negative ... ... . 21%
VY NEGALIVE . 14%
N Ot SUME .t e 15%

40. If Trump is acquitted in the hush-money case, what effect do you think this will have on his chances in this
year’s presidential election?

NIy POSIIVE e e 23%
Somewhat POSItIVE .. ... e 20%
NO BB G o 29%
Somewhat Negative ... ... i e 6%
VErY NEgALIVE .o e 5%
N Ot SUNE . e 17%

41. Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Supreme Court of the United States is handling its job?

S ONGlY @PPIOVE ..ttt 9%
SOMEWNAL APPIOVE .ottt e 24%
AP OV . 34%
Somewhat diSapPrOVe .. ... 21%
StroNgly diSaPPrOVE .. e 29%
DS AP P OV .. e 50%
N Ot SUNE .t 16%
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42. In general, how would you describe the political viewpoint of the Supreme Court of the United States?

Very Deral . 4%
LibEral ..o 6%
Total Liberal . ......... e 10%
Y10 Yo == | (= 26%
CONSEIVAtIVE .. ittt s 21%
NIy CONSEIVALIVE ..ttt ettt et et e 23%
Total Conservative ........... ... 43%
N Ot SUIE ottt e e et e e e 20%

43. Do you think it is acceptable or unacceptable for Supreme Court Justices to express their political views in
their personal lives?

ACCEPtAbIE .. 28%
UNaceeptable ... e 46%
N Ot SUIE et 26%

44. Which of the following statements is closer to your point of view, even if neither is exactly right?
The current U.S. Supreme Court justices often let their own personal or political views influence

NI ABCISIONS .t e 62%
The current US Supreme Court justices usually decide their cases based on legal analysis
without regard to their own personal or political views ..., 38%

45. There is currently no formal ethics code for Supreme Court justices that allows for justices to be investigated
if they are accused of an ethical violation. Would you support or oppose the Supreme Court adopting a formal
ethics code for justices?

RS (0] a0 AR =T] 0] o o  F 45%
SOMEWNAL SUPPOIT . e e e 18%
SUP PO . 64%
SOMEWNAL OPPOSE ..t 7%
S ONGlY OPPOSE ettt 6%
(0 70T 0T T 13%
N Ot SUME . e e 23%

46. How much have you heard about the Supreme Court’s recent ruling that Republicans in South Carolina did
not unlawfully consider race when they drew a congressional district in a way that moved thousands of Black
voters to another district?

A O 11%
A e o e 38%
Nothing at all ... 51%
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47. As you may know, the Voting Rights Act was passed in the 1960s to prevent state and local governments
from using rules and procedures which prevented many Black Americans from voting. Do you think...?

The Voting Rights Act is still necessary today ..........c.cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 50%
The Voting Rights Act was necessary, but is no longer necessary today ................. 22%
The Voting Rights ACt Was NeVer NECESSArY . ......uiuiuit i 7%
N O SUNE . e e 21%

48. When drawing new election district maps, how acceptable or unacceptable is it for state legislators to...?

Sometimes
Always Sometimes  unaccept-  Always un-
acceptable acceptable able acceptable Not sure
Consider race to limit the voting impact
of certain racial groups 4% 7% 9% 61% 20%
Consider race to ensure diverse racial
representation 21% 17% 10% 28% 24%

Consider party advantage to limit the

voting impact of the opposing political

party 3% 7% 10% 55% 25%
Consider party advantage, even if it will

probably reduce the voting impact of

some racial groups relative to others’ 4% 7% 12% 47% 29%
Consider race to ensure diverse racial

representation, even if it will probably

limit the voting impact of one party

relative to the others’ 11% 15% 10% 35% 29%
Consider race to limit the voting impact

of certain racial groups, specifically

because these groups tend to support

certain political parties 3% 7% 10% 55% 24%

49. How serious of a problem do you think a lack of competition is among major companies in the U.S.?

R =T T T= £ [ 10 26%
SoMEWhaAt SEIHOUS ... i 37%
NOL VEIY SEIOUS ..ottt e e e 14%
NOt @t All SEIOUS ..o e e e e 5%
N O SUNE .ttt e e 18%

50. How often do you attend live entertainment events such as concerts or sports games?

Very Ot BN 4%
Somewhat OfteN ... 14%
Ot VY O N o 27%
Not often at all ... 51%
Nt SUIE oo e e e e e 4%

10
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51. Have you ever..? Select all that apply.

Purchased a ticket through Ticketmaster ... e 50%
Attended a Live Nation event ... ... 18%
None of the @bOVE . ... o 43%
N o) =T 5%

52. Do you support or oppose the Federal Trade Commission and Justice Department conducting antitrust probes
(e.g., investigations into price fixing, monopolizing actions, and predatory pricing) into major companies?

S ONGIlY SUPP O e e 45%
SOMEWhAL SUPPOI . e e 26%
SUP PO e 70%
SOMEWN AL OPPOSE ittt e 5%
ST ONGlY OPPOSE .ttt 3%
(070 o To T 8%
N Ot SUIE L e 22%

583. Do you think that Live Nation has a monopoly on the live entertainment industry?

B (= 39%
N O e e 10%
Ot SUNE ottt e e e 51%

54. How much have you heard about the Justice Department filing a federal lawsuit accusing Ticketmaster and
its parent company Live Nation of illegally monopolizing the live entertainment industry?

2N o P 10%
ATl o e 52%
Nothing at all ... e 38%

55. Do you approve or disapprove of the Justice Department suing Live Nation for illegally monopolizing the live
entertainment industry?

Y o] 0] o 53%
D T= o] ] 0 /= 8%
N O SUNE .t e e 38%

56. In general, how would you describe your own political viewpoint?

Very [Deral . e 10%
Liberal .o e 14%
Total Liberal ... e 24%
Y10 Yo =T = | (= 34%
CONSEIVAtIVE .. it s 20%
VErY CONSEIVALIVE ... e e e e 11%
Total Conservative ........... ...t 31%
o) T 11%

11
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57. Are you registered to vote?

Registered ... e 73%
NOt registered . ... e 27%

58. Who did you vote for in the election for President in 20207

JOB Biden o e 35%
DONald TrUMID ettt e 32%
L0 1 =T 1%
Did not vote for President ... e 32%

59. Generally speaking, do you think of yourself as a ...?

3= g o o] - | G 34%
RepUDICAN . 31%
INdependent .. ... .. e 23%
L0 13 T 4%
N Ot SUIE et e e e 8%

60. Generally speaking, do you think of yourself as a ...?7
Calculated based on a series of questions about party identification

SIroNg DeMOCKat ... 23%
Not very strong Democrat . ... 12%
Lean DemOCIat ...ttt e 7%
INdEpPeNdent ... 16%
Lean RepubliCan ... 8%
Not very strong Republican ....... ... i e 12%
Strong RepuUbliCan ... ..o 19%
N O SUNE e e 3%
DNt KNOW .o e 0%

61. Are you...?

Ml o e 48%
FEmMale . 52%

62. Respondent age by category

UNEE B0 ottt 21%
B0-44 e e 24%
A B e e e 32%
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63. What racial or ethnic group best describes you?

NIt 67%
BlaCK . 13%
1T o = U o 13%
O BT o 7%

64. What is the highest level of education you have completed?

HS Or I8 ittt e 36%
SOME COllBGE .o e 29%
College grad ... 22%
POStgrad .. e 13%

65. What is your marital status?

/= 1 =T o 42%
1T o= - 1 (=T [ 3%
DIVOICEa . e 11%
IOW A . e 5%
NEVEI MarTIEA ..ot e e e e e 35%
Domestic / Civil partnership . ... 5%

66. Are you the parent or guardian of any children under the age of 18?
YOS o 20%

67. Census Region
Calculated from respondent’s state of residence

NOMNE A . o e 18%
MW St e e e 21%
SOUIN o 38%
VSt o 23%

68. Thinking back over the last year, what was your family’s annual income?

UNder 50K . 41%
B0-100K et e 29%
BI00K OF MOIE et e e e e e e e e 19%
Prefer NOt 10 Say ..o 11%

69. How important is religion in your life?

VEry MO ANt . 35%
Somewhat ImpPortant .......... i e 25%
NOt 100 IMPOIT ANt . 15%

Not at all iImportant ... 25%
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70. Aside from weddings and funerals, how often do you attend religious services?

More than ONCE @ WEEK ... .. e e e e e e 6%
ONCE A WEEK ottt e e e 16%
Once ortwice amonth ... . . 7%
A eW HiMES @ YOar ..ttt 13%
SO L 20%
= 35%
DO KN OW e e e 3%

71. Would you describe yourself as a "born-again" or evangelical Christian, or not?
= 25%

72. People practice their religion in different ways. Outside of attending religious services, how often do you
pray?

Several times @ 0ay  .....iiii 26%
ONCE A A .ottt ittt e e 13%
AfeW IMeES @ WEEBK o i e 11%
ONCE @ WEEK ottt e e 4%
Afew timMes @ MONth ... 7%
SO L e e e 15%
= 21%
DNt KNOW o e 3%

73. What is your present religion, if any?

PrOtE S ANt .. e 26%
Roman Catholic ... e 17%
17710 62 T o 1%
Eastern or Greek OrthodoX ......oiii i e e e 1%
JBWIS N e e 3%
MUSII L e e e 1%
BUAANISt . 1%
HiNAU oo 0%
1 =T ] 6%
AGNOSHIC e 6%
Nothing in partiCular . ... e 25%
SOMEthiNg BISE ... o 12%

14
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Sponsorship
Fieldwork
Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Sample composition

Weighting

Number of respondents

Margin of error

Survey mode

Questions not reported

The Economist

YouGov

May 25 - 28, 2024

U.S. Citizens, age 18 and over

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in panel to be repre-
sentative of adult U.S. citizens.

2,157 started the survey after screenouts. 221 were deleted due to
breakoffs, 85 were removed for interview completion time under 5
minutes, 38 were removed for attention check failures, and 65 were
removed for data quality control. The reporting is based on the re-
maining 1,748 respondents.

The sample was weighted according to gender, age, race, education,
2020 election turnout and Presidential vote, baseline party identifi-
cation, and current voter registration status. Demographic weight-
ing targets come from the 2019 American Community Survey. Base-
line party identification is the respondent’s most recent answer given
around November 1, 2022, and is weighted to the estimated distri-
bution at that time (33% Democratic, 31% Republican). The weights
range from 0.052 to 5.708, with a mean of one and a standard devia-
tion of 0.845.

1748
1547 (Registered voters)

+ 3.1% (adjusted for weighting)
+ 2.9% (Registered voters)

Web-based interviews

52 questions not reported.
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